

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
Bitumen Balance H/c				
(A) Bitumen Supply Taken				
By Ageng vide				
HPCL				
Document No.				
136746120004028				
dt 26.02.21 Qty = 6795.60 kg				
Consumed				4677.57 kg
Balance Qty = 2118.03 kg				

(B) Emulsion

Supply Taken By Ageng
vide MUBH BITCON PRIVATE LIMITED

Invoice No-

FY 2021m 2301614260

dt - 01 - March - 2021

(2) SS-1 Supply Taken = 2.40 mt

Consumed = 2.093 mt

Balance = 0.307 mt

(ii) RS-1 Supply Taken = 0.80 mt

Consumed = 0.677 mt

Balance Qty = 0.123 mt

All Balance Materials are

in possession of Contractor.

18.06.21
18.12.21
18.12.21
18.12.21

18.12.21
18.12.21
18.12.21
18.12.21

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Construction of Road					
from Sheosar - Chauri Path					
se. Plaudha (center) Mahadolit					
Total under masonry					3354.13
Name of Agent: - Kumar Sonu Singh					
New Area Basogram					6465.12
Ag. No. - 94 SBD 2020-21					3354.13
Date of start: - 03.09.20					6465.12
Time for comp: 02.06.21					3354.13
	6.2.22				6465.12
	8.2.22				108535
	5.4.22				6465.12
	8.4.22				3354.13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Provision for Construction					
1	4 setting out P.M				
	Comp. Job				
	Qty T.M.B P-13	0.75 Km			
	Rs	25731.82	1 Km Rs	192	
(2) <u>Cleaning & Grubbing</u>					
2	Road land Comp. Job				
	Qty T.M.B P-13	0.26 Hec			
	Rs	53528.42	Hec Rs	1391	
(3) <u>Construction of</u>					
3	Road Embankment with				
	Soil do. do. all Comp				

Qty TMB P-22	2076.79 m ³	
Qty 161 = 828 m ³	R	339461 = 00
Construction of Road		
Subgrade with soil		
comp. job.		
Qty TMB P-13	1170.0 m ³	
Qty 192 = 259 m ³	R	224932 =
Construction of G.S.B		
in Road Pav. Comp.		
Qty TMB P-13	569.35 m ³	
Qty 3046.11 / m ³	R	1735217
Providing Consolidation of		17,34,303 = 0
WBM - Ur-III in pav.		
Comp. Job		
Qty TMB P-13	213.05 m ³	
Qty 4173 = 67	Continuation R	8,89,200

2/02

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑦ Provide & lay 7' primer coat comp.		134	R ₁		32,21,113=00
Qty TMBP-18		2461.88m ²			
CR 44=84/m ³		R			1,10,391=00
⑧ Provide & lay 8' Tack coat with Emulsion comp. job					
Qty TMBP-18		2461.88m ²			
CR 15.33/m ²		R ₁			37,741=00
⑨ Provide & lay 9' mix seal surfacing (MSS) for Surface comp. job					

Qty TMBP-18	18	2461.88m ²			
CR 230=00/m ²		R ₁			5,66,232=
⑩ Conc. of unreinforced 10 cement conc. (PCC) m Road Pav. comp.					
Qty TMBP-15	60.60m ³				
CR 6673=00/m ³		R			4,04,384=0
⑪ SIFIF RCC m 15					
Ordinary km post					
Qty TMBP-19	02 Nos				
CR 2186=38 per m ²		R			4373=00
⑫ RCC 200 m post 13 comp. job					
Qty TMBP-19	3 Nos				
CR 610.52/2000 m ²		R			1832=00

C/O R₁ 43,46,066=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Comments of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) S/P/P Retro-			BF	R	43,46,066=00
Reflectorised					
Traffic Sign Board					
Comp. Job					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
15 Qty TMB P-19 4 Nos					
CR 3394=84/			each R		13,579=00
(ii) 600mm x 450mm					
16 Rectangular Sign					
Qty TMB P-19 2 Nos					
CR 4461.25/			each R		8922=00
(iii) 600mm x circular					
17 Qty TMB P-19 01 P					

(13) @ Rs 4533.65/each R,					4534=00
Providip & laying					
Hot Applied thermo-					
plastic Compound					
Comp. Job					
(i) On BT Surface					
19 Qty TMB P-19 130.0m ²					
@ Rs 722=31/m ² R					93900=00
(ii) On C.C Pavement-					
20 Qty TMB P-20 20.0m ²					
CR 825.99/m ²					16520=00
(14) Providip & fixing					
21 MMBS typical					
informative Sign Board					
Qty TMB P-20 3 Nos					

Continuation

CR 9500.52/each R 28501=00

CR R, 45,12,022=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(15) SIF/F 22 for irrigation			17F	R _s	45,12,022.00
Conduit comp. job					
Qty TMB P-15		750m			
CR 1526.20/m R _s					11446.00
(16) E/W excavation for fondy trench					
Comp. job					
Qty TMB P-14		42.64m ³			
CR 279.09/m ³ R _s					17482.00
(17) Provide pcc mist 24 in fondy do do					
all comp. job					

Qty TMB P-14	8.23 m ³				41723.00
CR 5075.85/m ³ R _s					
(18) SIF/F 25 comp. job (600Φ) H.P					
Qty TMB P-14	30m				
CR 1162.15/m R _s					34865.00
(19) Provide 100 A 26 B/W (1:4) in fondy					
plinth comp. job					
Qty TMB P-14	55.44m ³				
CR 5723.02/m ³ R _s					317284.00
(20) Provide cement plaster (1:4) comp					
Qty TMB P-14	123.72m ³				
CR 931					18426.00

Continuation

49,53,248

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) 28 Providing 15mm Cement punning		31	R		49,53,248.
do.-do. all Comp					
Qty TMBP-20		29.24m ²			
@ Rs 47=23/m ²		R			1381.00
(22) 34 Add for 61.57 12.1/4)Rs			R1		49,54,629.00
					5,94,555.00
(23) 35 Add 1 1/2 L.C (7)					49,54,600
(24) 36 Add S. Fee			+		67,588.80

Rs 56,66,313.00

less 0.13% as per spec 7366.00

Gr. cost of work. 56,58,947.

less: Previous Bill 40,14,657

(33,64,713 + 64,944)

V. of this Bill R 16,44,290.00

by 01.06.21
JE
Alish
1.02.2
AE

Continuation